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Surrey County ASA 1m Championships

Detailed Results

Guildford

7.0.5.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Male - Junior

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 69.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 89.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 116.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 155.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 201.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 44.40 245.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 286.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 60.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 88.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 114.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 148.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 36.00 184.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 29.00 213.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 253.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (3)

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 56.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 86.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 108.20  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 133.00  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 163.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   12.5 27.50 191.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 214.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Senior

Olivia Reeve (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy (guest) (1)

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 79.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 2.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 14.45 94.40  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 126.40  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 164.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 207.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 33.35 241.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 38.75 279.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Senior

Helen England (1979) -- Star Diving Club 1

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 51.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 72.45  Forward Dive

301A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 94.95  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 117.75  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 144.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 177.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 198.60  Back Somersault

Laura Neall (1988) -- Star Diving Club 2

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 44.00  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 16.15 60.15  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 84.90  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 103.65  Inward Dive

302B 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   9.5 16.15 119.80  Reverse Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 141.55  Back Somersault

402B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 165.35  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Male - Senior

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 69.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 89.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 116.05  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 155.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 201.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 44.40 245.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 286.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 60.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 88.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 114.55  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 148.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 36.00 184.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 29.00 213.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 253.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (3)

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 56.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 86.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 108.20  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 133.00  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 163.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   12.5 27.50 191.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 214.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist


